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Position

Environmental Manager
Senior Program Manager
Senior Program Manager
Senior Program Manager
Management Analyst
Environmental Specialist ||
Environmental Specialist ||
Associate Contract Admin
Senior Office Specialist
H/Admin. Assistant
Environmental Specialist |
H/Admin. Assistant
H/Admin Intern

Other Positions Held City
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Department

Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management
Environmental Management

Environmental Management

Total Wages

$110,688
$105,571
$90,900
$85,356
$81,115
$75,345
$74,680
$71,484
$45,174
$16,764
$12,839
$12,647
$6,063



