	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Environmental Manager		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$110,688
2.	Senior Program Manager		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$105,571
3.	Senior Program Manager		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$90,900
4.	Senior Program Manager		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$85,356
5.	Management Analyst		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$81,115
6.	Environmental Specialist II		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$75,345
7.	Environmental Specialist II		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$74,680
8.	Associate Contract Admin		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$71,484
9.	Senior Office Specialist		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$45,174
10.	H/Admin. Assistant		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$16,764
11.	Environmental Specialist I		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$12,839
12.	H/Admin. Assistant		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$12,647
13.	H/Admin Intern		Carlsbad	Environmental Management	\$6,063